
Builder: Westship World Yachts

Year Built: 2006

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 110' 0" (33.53m)

Beam: 25' 3" (7.70m)

Min Draft: 6' 5" (1.96m)

Cruise Speed: 18 Kts. (21 MPH)

Max Speed: 25 Kts. (29 MPH)

PRESTIGE LADY —
WESTSHIP WORLD YACHTS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
PRESTIGE LADY — Westship World Yachts from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht PRESTIGE LADY — Westship World Yachts or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/westship_world_yachts/110/prestige_lady/2006/217021/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/westship_world_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/westship_world_yachts/110/prestige_lady/2006/217021/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/westship_world_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/westship_world_yachts/110/prestige_lady/2006/217021/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/westship_world_yachts/110/prestige_lady/2006/217021/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Details

Remarks

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Salon

Salon

Salon

Salon

Salon

Dining Area

Dining Area

Dining Area

Galley

Galley

Wheelhouse

Wheelhouse

Wheelhouse

PRESTIGE LADY — Westship World Yachts Page 2 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

11

11

11

11

11

Wheelhouse

Wheelhouse

Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom

Flybridge

Flybridge

Flybridge

Upper Aft Deck

Walkaround Deck

Line Drawings

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

PRESTIGE LADY — Westship World Yachts Page 3 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

This custom yacht offers the styling and workmanship of a custom build with the combined
expertise of a name brand manufacturer.  Actually launched in 2007, this Westship was built to
higher standards from the beginning and had surveyor supervision throughout the process.
 Starting with an Evan Marshall design, the finished layout reflected the specific requirements of
one and ONLY one owner. From formal to casual dining options to a salon that utilizes every inch
of her nearly 26' beam, PRESTIGE LADY offers the room, visibility, and comfort that are the
accepted requirements for extended periods of time on board.

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2006

Year Built: 2006 Country: United States

Vessel Top: Open Fly Bridge: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 110' 0" (33.53m) Beam: 25' 3" (7.70m)

Min Draft: 6' 5" (1.96m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 18 Kts. (21 MPH) Max Speed: 25 Kts. (29 MPH)

Water Capacity: 900 Gallons Holding Tank: 240 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 5600 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 6 Sleeps: 12

Total Heads: 7 Crew Cabin: 2

Crew Sleeps: 4

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: MTU

Model: 16V 2000 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Details

Naval Architect:  Evan Marshall, Murray & Assoc. Interior Design:  Evan Marshall & Pam
Williams Launched in 2007 Classifications: Lloyds, ABS Engines: MTU 16V 2000 Series
Gensets:  (2) Onan 55 kW Platinum Series Bow Thruster: American Bow Thruster Stabilizers:
 Trac Systems Steering:  Jastrom Control Twin Power Packs Watermaker:  FCI  Max-Q 1,800 gpd
Windless:  (2) Muir 3-ton hydraulic Davit:  MarQuipt 2,000 lb.  Radars:  (2) Furuno Sonar:  (2)
Furuno DGPS/Chart Plotters:  Furuno Navnet & Nobeltec Flat Screens:  (5) - 2" Argonut Flat
Screens Autopilot:  Simrad AP50 SATCOM:  KVH CCTV:  Elbex Cameras Monitoring System:
 Simon/Palladium Technowledge

Remarks

PRESTIGE LADY is a custom build at Westship West World Yachts in Tampa, Florida.
 Launched in 2007, this magnificent 110' Raised Pilothouse Yacht immediately started her
cruising journey.  The performance and sea trials proved to be beyond projected expectations.
 Her wide beam affords for easy walk around decks with no sacrifice to her interior appointments.
 Beautifully decorated, the forward end of the main salon features a soffit ceiling about a circular
dining table for up to 8 resting on its own circular stone flooring.  Forward from there is a
professionally laid out galley with its own second dining table (again, circular) positioned behind
the stairway to the crew quarters. Accommodations for 6 in three staterooms (guest cabins) just
forward of the owners full-width Master Stateroom.  Stately appointed with special attention to the
details, PRESTIGE LADY offers no compromises!

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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